## L07000083647

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress) .			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	<i>⇒</i> #)		
PICK-UP		MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



800106897378

08/14/07--01004--005 \*\*130.00

07 AUG 14 AMII: 57 SECRETARY OF STATE TALL AHASSEF FLORD.

## **COVER LETTER**

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: VMC HOLOIU65, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)					
The enc	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please r	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:				
-	VILMA V. CROFT (Name of Person)				
-	VMC HOLDINGS, LLC (Firm/Company)				
-	5722 SOUTH FLAMINGO ROAD, #105				
COOPER CITY, FL 33330-3206 (City/State and Zip Code)					
For furt	ther information concerning this matter, please call:				
	(Name of Person) at (954) 424-1474  (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)				
Enclos	sed is a check for the following amount:				
<b>\$125</b> .	00 Filing Fee U\$130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301				

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Compar	ny is:
Must end with the words "Limited	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of t	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3953 SW 135 AVELLUE DAVIE; FL 33330	5722 SOUTH FLAMINGO ROAD # 105 COOPER CITY, FL 33330
	tered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:
MARK	The registered agent are:  A. CROFT  Name  135 AVENUE  eet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
3953 Sw Florida str	eet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
OAV City, S	IE, FL 33330 State, and Zip
liability company at the place designate registered agent and agree to act in this castatutes relating to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as	nd to accept service of process for the above stated limited ed in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as appacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all lete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and s registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Man	er —————	d Address:	
MERM	395	1 RIG A. CROFT 3 SW 135 AVENUE 11E, FL 33330	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
MARM	30	1LMA V. CROFT 953 SW 135 AUE DAULE, FL 33330	
(Use attachment	f necessary)		
	date, if other than the date of filing: ted, the date must be specific and te of filing.)		OPTIONAL) isiness days prior
REQUIRED SIG	GNATURE:		OT AUG 14 ATT SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE,
	Signature of a member or an authorize (In accordance with section 608.408(3), of this document constitutes an affirmate that the facts stated herein are true.)  ARK ARK ARTOR Typed or printed no	Florida Statutes, the execution tion under the penalties of perjury	AHII: 57
	Typed or printed na	ame of signee	-

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)